
1953 Needs       Updated 8.9.2021 

Aldershot 

09/05/53 ALDERSHOT SOUTHERN COUNTIES CHALLENGE 52-28 Meeting Details 

03/10/53 ALDERSHOT EASTBOURNE & DISTRICT CHALLENGE 58-23 TSH2ndmen 

BRISTOL 
Friday 17th April 1953   Knowle  Bristol Bulldogs  44  West Ham Hammers  35  (CC) TSH 2nd Men 

Saturday 25th April 1953  Knowle Bristol Bulldogs  36  Harringay Racers (CC) SH Times 

Friday 8th May 1953  Knowle  Bristol Bulldogs  50  Birmingham Brummies  34  (CC) SH Times 

Friday 15th May 1953  Knowle Bristol Bulldogs  41.5   New Cross Rangers  41.5  (CC) TSH2ndMen 

Friday 5th June 1953  Knowle  Bristol Bulldogs 56 Norwich Stars 28  (CC) TSH2ndMen 

Friday 19th June 1953   Knowle  Bristol Bulldogs  36  Wembley Lions  48  (CC) TSH2ndMen 

Friday 31st July 1953  Knowle Bristol Bulldogs  63  Belle Vue Aces 21  (NLD1) SH Times+Det Fin 

Fri 28th August 1953 Knowle Bristol Bulldogs 57 Odsal Tudors 27(NLD1)TSH2ndMen  

Friday 11th September 1953  Knowle Bristol Bulldogs  41  Harringay Racers  43  (NLD1) TSH2ndMen 

Friday 18th September 1953  Knowle Bristol Bulldogs  40  Wembley Lions  43  (NLD1) TSH2ndMen 

CALIFORNIA 
24/05/53 California  Whitsun Trophy   Meeting Details 
21/06/53 CALIFORNIA  Meeting Details   

11/07/53 CALIFORNIA BEST PAIRS y BEST PAIRS Meeting Details   

Wokingham Ron Sharp’s Team  47  Pete Mould’s Team  36  (Ch) Date +SH 

30/08/53 CALIFORNIA MAIDMENTS TEAM CH 42-41 Meeting Details 

13/09/53 CALIFORNIA ALDERSHOT  CH Meeting Details  

Sunday 4th October 1953   Wokingham California Trophy Competition THt20 

HARRINGAY 
Friday 19thJune1953 London Harringay Racers 51Odsal Tudors 32 (NLD1) THt1 Odsal Scr 

LIVERPOOL 
Saturday 17th April 1953  Stanley Liverpool Training School Championship  Needs To Be Checked 

OXFORD 
Thursday 21st May 1953  Cowley Oxford Cheetahs  51  Wolverhampton Wasps  57  (QC) SH 

Thursday 9th July 1953  Oxford Coronation Best Pairs Tournament  TSHFinal 

Thursday 23rd July 1953  Cowley Oxford Cheetahs   46   Exeter Falcons  38  (SL) TStadium Scr  

Thursday 6th August 1953  Cowley  Oxford Cheetahs  41  Rayleigh Rockets  43  (SL) TSH2ndmen 

Thursday 23rd September 1953  Cowley Oxford Cheetahs  37  Birmingham Brummies  59  (MC) TSHFinal 

POOLE 
Monday 11th May 1953  Poole Poole Pirates  56  Yarmouth Bloaters  28  (NLD2) Det Poole Scr Race 

RAYLEIGH 
Friday 3rd April 1953  Weir Rayleigh Rockets  49  Ipswich Witches  32  (Ch) T SH FInal 

Saturday 16th May 1953  Weir  Rayleigh Rockets  62  Ipswich Witches  22  (SL) T2ndmen Cons Scr 
Saturday 15th August 1953  Weir Rayleigh I  27 Oxford  31 Rayleigh II  29 Exeter  33  (4TT) SH times 

RINGWOOD 

06/09/53 RINGWOOD   ALDERSHOT y CHALLENGE 41-42 Times  + SH 

RYE HOUSE 
05/04/53 RYE HOUSE  y  Meeting Details    

19/04/53 RYE HOUSE  y  Meeting Details    

03/05/53 RYE HOUSE  y  Meeting Details    

17/05/53 RYE HOUSE BEDFORD V CLARK CHALLENGE 31-23 Meeting Details   

24/05/53 RYE HOUSE RED V WH V BLU V YEL CHALLENGE 7 13 14 25  Meeting Details       

31/05/53 RYE HOUSE CORONATION SHIELD 1 INDIVIDUAL Meeting Details    

ST AUSTELL 
Tuesday 28th July 1953Cornish Stadium, St Austell Gulls 33   Plymouth Devils  51  (Ch) SHT2ndmen 

Tuesday 11th August 1953  Cornish Stadium, St Austell Gulls 34 Ipswich Witches 49(SL) SH Sidecars 

Thursday 1st October 1953  Cornish Stadium, St. Austell Gulls 42  Belle Vue Aces  41  (Ch) SH Times 

Tuesday 6th October 1953   Cornish Stadium St Austell Gulls  31  Odsal Tudors  53   (Ch) TSH2ndmen 

 Tuesday 13th October 1953  Cornish Stadium, St Austell Gulls  38  Norwich Stars  46  (Ch) TSH2ndmen 

STOKE 
25/04/53   STOKE LIVERPOOL NATIONAL LEAGUE 2 49-35 SH Times 

Saturday 2nd May 1953  Sun Street Stoke Potters   45    Wolverhampton Wasps 39    (NLD2) TSHFinal 

Saturday 18th July 1953  Sun Street Stoke Potters  42  Glasgow Tigers  42  (NLD2)  TSH Final 

Saturday 8th August 1953  Sun Street Stoke Potters  46  Lanarkshire Eagles  38  (NLD2) SH 

Saturday 12th September 1953   Sun Street Stoke Potters  53  Yarmouth Bloaters  31  (NLD2) Det Jnr Scr 

Saturday 19th September 1953  Sun Street Stoke Potters  50  Leicester Hunters  34   (NLD2) TFin Supp TRophy 

WEMBLEY 
Thursday 9th April 1953   Wimbledon Wembley Lions  48  Norwich Stars  36   (CC)  TSH2ndmen  

Thursday 16th April 1953 Wimbledon, Wembley Lions  39 Odsal Tudors  45  (CC) TSH2ndmen 



Thursday 14th May 1953  London Wembley Lions 51  Wimbledon Dons  33  (CC) TSH 2nd Men 

Thursday 23rd July 1953  London Wembley Lions  39.5 West Ham Hammers  44.5  (NLD1) TFinIntScr 

Thursday 10th September 1953 London Wembley Lions  66  Wimbledon Dons  42  (NT) TSH 2nd Men 

WEST HAM 

Friday 3rd April 1953  London West Ham Hammers  49  Sweden  34  (Ch) TSH2ndmen 

Tuesday 14th April 1953 London West Ham Hammers 51 Norwich Stars 33  (CC) TSH2ndmen 

Tuesday 14th July 1953  West Ham London England  20  Australian 34  New Zealand  21  Scandinavia  21 TSH2ndmen 

WIMBLEDON 
Monday 30th March 1953 London Wimbledon Dons 32 New Cross Rangers 52 (Ch) TSH2ndmen  

Monday 8th June 1953 London Wimbledon Dons 47 Wembley Lions 37 (CC) TSH2ndmen 

WOLVERHAMPTON 
Friday 3rd April 1953 Monmore Wolverhampton Wasps 52 Stoke Potters 32 (NL2) T Reserves Scr  

Friday 1st May 1953 Monmore Wolverhampton Wasps 51 Edinburgh Monarchs 33 (NL2)  T MJL Ht3 


